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1     Jereme Willner                       1/20  8:30:00.04    6:12    19:13.09
2     Benjamin Ioakimides                  1/21  8:30:00.04    6:13    19:17.07
3     Manny Roblero                        1/35     9:30:00    6:17    19:30.09
4     Jake Rausch                          1/21    10:00:00    6:43    20:49.05
5     Eric Jamison                         1/10  8:00:15.03    6:55    21:26.03
6     Eric Baumberger                      2/21  8:00:15.03    6:57    21:33.03
7     Michael Smith                        2/20  8:00:15.03    6:57    21:35.06
8     Franklin Hammond                     1/27  8:00:15.03    6:58    21:36.05
9     Brandon Stone                        3/20  8:00:15.03    7:11    22:17.09
10    Adam Aldridge                        4/20  8:30:00.04    7:27    23:07.04
11    Paul Lukac                           2/27    10:00:00    7:28    23:09.01
12    Kylie Dossett                        1/18  8:30:00.04    7:36    23:35.02
13    Caleb Yates                          1/17  9:15:00.08    7:37    23:39.06
14    Richard Davis                        1/20 10:15:00.02    7:43    23:57.09
15    Andy Cortez                          2/35  8:30:00.04    7:46    24:06.05
16    Parker Belwood                       3/35  8:30:00.04    7:46    24:06.05
17    Gavin Leach                          4/35  8:30:00.04    7:47    24:10.06
18    Dalton Gray                          2/20  8:00:15.03    7:55    24:33.06
19    Silas Jochem                         3/27  9:15:00.08    7:56       24:37
20    Jason Toon                           5/35  8:30:00.04    8:10    25:19.06
21    Santiago Jr Arruffat                 6/35  8:45:01.03    8:10    25:20.08
22    Sara Blair                           2/18  8:30:00.04    8:10    25:20.09
23    Kelly Lejman                         1/14     8:15:00    8:14    25:34.08
24    Libby Wagner                         2/14     8:15:00    8:16       25:39
25    John Bringman                        1/18     8:15:00    8:16    25:39.01
26    Jason Vincent                        2/18     8:15:00    8:20    25:53.02
27    Hayden Wood                          7/35     9:00:00    8:30    26:21.08
28    Chris Dingman                        3/18     8:15:00    8:32    26:29.06
29    Greg Bobrowicz                       4/18  8:30:00.04    8:39    26:49.08
30    Jagger Williams                      8/35 10:15:00.02    8:40    26:53.04
31    Robin Souders                        3/18  8:00:15.03    8:42    27:01.02
32    Edwin Cortez                         4/27  8:30:00.04    8:45    27:09.04
33    Justin Klueg                         3/21  8:00:15.03    8:46       27:14
34    Scott Raibley                        4/21  8:30:00.04    8:49       27:23
35    Chris Kempf                          5/27  8:30:00.04    8:52       27:31
36    Preston Coots                        3/20  9:15:00.08    8:52    27:31.04
37    Joey Russler                         4/20  9:15:00.08    8:52    27:31.04
38    Brady Riecken                        5/21  8:00:15.03    8:53    27:35.06
39    Amanda Miley                         1/17  8:30:00.04    8:55    27:39.09
40    Ashley Riecken                       2/17  8:00:15.03    8:56    27:42.03
41    James Falk                           5/20 10:15:00.02    8:57    27:45.09
42    Geoffrey Kline                       6/20 10:45:00.02    8:57    27:47.07
43    Steve Owen                            1/6  8:30:00.04    9:00    27:57.06
44    Andrew Kuhlenhoelter                 6/27 10:30:00.03    9:02    28:03.09
45    Aden Gill                            5/20  9:15:00.08    9:03       28:04
46    Trevor Goodge                        2/17  8:45:01.03    9:05    28:12.02
47    Conner Ellis                         9/35  8:30:00.04    9:06    28:13.05
48    Tyler Effinger                       6/20  8:45:01.03    9:08       28:22
49    Jarred Kinnaman                      7/20  8:45:01.03    9:09    28:22.08
50    Elliana Grayson                      1/11  9:15:00.08    9:10    28:27.03
51    Jody Delicato                        1/13  8:00:15.03    9:11    28:29.04
52    Heidi Musser                         2/13  8:30:00.04    9:13    28:36.02
53    Chris Lejman                         2/10     8:15:00    9:14       28:39
54    Landon Hollander                    10/35    10:00:00    9:14    28:40.05
55    Sky Landry                           3/17    10:00:00    9:20    28:57.06
56    Conner Denton                        8/20     9:00:00    9:21    29:00.03
57    John Gabriel Ngugen-Tr              11/35     9:30:00    9:21    29:01.05
58    Elijah Hadra                         9/20  9:45:00.02    9:22    29:03.07
59    Devon Fietz                         10/20 10:30:00.03    9:23    29:08.07
60    Russell Fietz                        5/18 10:30:00.03    9:24    29:09.02
61    Marlon Capili                        4/17  9:15:00.08    9:24    29:11.02
62    Lucas Haas                           7/27    10:00:00    9:25    29:13.01
63    Santiago Arruffat                    6/18  8:45:01.03    9:32    29:35.03
64    Joseph Vessell                       6/21  8:45:01.03    9:33    29:37.06
65    Andy Hoffman                         3/10  8:00:15.03    9:34    29:42.01
66    Hayden Sargent                       2/21 10:15:00.02    9:35    29:44.01
67    Rebekah Haas                         1/15    10:00:00    9:38    29:55.01
68    Scott Hoy                            7/20  8:30:00.04    9:38    29:55.01
69    Eli Haas                            12/35    10:00:00    9:38    29:55.02
70    Jordan Spencer                       7/21  8:30:00.04    9:45    30:14.05
71    Jesse Kemplen                        8/27  9:15:00.08    9:46       30:18
72    Julia Crossley                       3/14    10:00:00    9:46    30:18.02
73    David Scott                         11/20    10:00:00    9:48    30:25.06
74    Lily Clark                           2/15  8:45:01.03    9:52       30:37
75    Travis Johnson                       8/21     9:30:00    9:52    30:38.06
76    David Yates                         13/35  9:15:00.08    9:53    30:39.04
77    Landry Buck                         12/20  9:15:00.08    9:54    30:43.01
78    Jacob Zoch                           5/17  8:00:15.03    9:55    30:47.07
79    Talon Price                          9/21  8:45:01.03   10:02    31:08.05
80    Anderson Schmidt                    14/35  8:00:15.03   10:02       31:09
81    Scott Fisher                         7/18  9:45:00.02   10:06    31:20.08
82    Florian Opitz                        9/27  9:15:00.08   10:07       31:25
83    Leslie Schenk                        1/11  8:30:00.04   10:12    31:38.04
84    Bryan Yates                         10/27  9:15:00.08   10:14    31:47.01
85    Dave Keller                           1/7     9:00:00   10:16    31:53.02
86    Caleb Werner                        15/35    10:00:00   10:18    31:57.02
87    Kabel Martin                        16/35  9:15:00.08   10:18    31:58.08
88    Nolan Debaillie                      3/21  9:15:00.08   10:18    31:59.05
89    Matt Hunt                           17/35    10:00:00   10:18    31:59.08
90    Stephen Koewler                       2/7  9:45:00.02   10:19    32:00.07
91    Anne Clark                           3/15  8:45:01.03   10:21    32:06.08
92    Maggie Clark                         4/15  8:45:01.03   10:21       32:07
93    Emma Clark                           1/10  8:45:01.03   10:26    32:23.04
94    Malia Lousignont                     2/10  8:45:01.03   10:30    32:34.06
95    Jacob Reynolds                      13/20  8:45:01.03   10:30    32:34.07
96    Kelli Bodwell                        3/17     9:00:00   10:30    32:36.04
97    Becky Clark                          4/14  8:45:01.03   10:32       32:41
98    Kristen Zint                         3/10     9:00:00   10:34    32:48.02
99    Daniel Sugg                         11/27     9:00:00   10:35    32:50.03
100   Claire Hirsch                        2/11  8:30:00.04   10:35    32:52.06
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101   Mike Marcelak                        8/20     9:00:00   10:35    32:52.07
102   Keelyn Gobin                        18/35 10:45:00.02   10:36    32:54.03
103   Casey Sherer                         4/18 10:45:00.02   10:36    32:54.04
104   Michael Veeck                       10/21  9:15:00.08   10:40    33:06.08
105   Steven Parkman                       9/20 10:30:00.03   10:42    33:12.08
106   James Daily                          4/10     9:00:00   10:43       33:16
107   Alex Kerr                            6/17     9:00:00   10:44    33:18.03
108   Josh Breivogel                      12/27  9:15:00.08   10:44    33:19.09
109   Chance Williams                     14/20     9:00:00   10:45    33:21.09
110   Cameren Day                         15/20  8:00:15.03   10:46    33:24.03
111   Tauna Bobrowicz                       1/7  8:30:00.04   10:47    33:28.07
112   Keegan Williams                     19/35     9:00:00   10:47    33:29.07
113   Elsi Bernabe                         5/18  8:00:15.03   10:48    33:31.04
114   Joe Back                             4/21     8:15:00   10:48    33:31.09
115   Kenzie Holderfield                   5/15     9:00:00   10:49    33:33.03
116   Lane Standring                       5/21     8:15:00   10:54    33:49.06
117   Maggie Back                          6/15     8:15:00   10:55    33:52.08
118   Brett Palmer                         5/10     8:15:00   10:57    33:59.07
119   Abram Kerr                          20/35     9:00:00   10:58    34:03.04
120   Sarah Kerr                           3/11     9:00:00   10:58       34:04
121   Coal Standring                       6/21     8:15:00   11:01    34:11.01
122   Sam Standring                       10/20     8:15:00   11:01    34:11.07
123   Kelly Sparks                         6/10  8:00:15.03   11:01    34:12.01
124   Esther Toon                           2/7  8:30:00.04   11:03    34:17.04
125   Robert Mabrey                       11/21  8:00:15.03   11:05    34:23.03
126   Andrew Schmidt                      11/20  8:00:15.03   11:06    34:27.03
127   Preston Shake                       16/20  9:15:00.08   11:09    34:37.07
128   Chuck Dietrick                        1/1  8:30:00.04   11:11    34:42.06
129   Jesse Montank                       12/20  8:30:00.04   11:11    34:43.09
130   Jonathan Eastham                    12/21  8:00:15.03   11:12    34:46.03
131   Christopher Howe                    13/21  9:15:00.08   11:14    34:51.05
132   Jessica Yocum                        6/18  9:15:00.08   11:15    34:56.07
133   Avory Haase                          4/10  9:15:00.08   11:17       35:02
134   Leann Huegen                         5/10     8:15:00   11:21    35:15.06
135   Tyler Mills                          7/17     8:15:00   11:22    35:18.06
136   Rickey Sack                         13/27  8:00:15.03   11:23    35:19.07
137   Andrew Stoneberger                  14/21  8:30:00.04   11:25    35:25.09
138   Caroline Back                        2/11     8:15:00   11:29    35:38.06
139   Jim Back                            13/20     8:15:00   11:30    35:40.09
140   Ellery Cochrane                     15/21  8:00:15.03   11:31    35:44.09
141   Elliott Price                        7/21 10:15:00.02   11:34    35:54.05
142   Marshall Gabe                        8/21  8:45:01.03   11:36    36:00.06
143   Eli Clark                            9/21  8:45:01.03   11:37    36:02.05
144   Cole Clark                          10/21  8:45:01.03   11:37    36:05.01
145   Barrett Gabe                        11/21  8:45:01.03   11:39    36:08.08
146   Holden Sargent                      12/21 10:15:00.02   11:41    36:15.02
147   Isaac Price                         13/21 10:15:00.02   11:42       36:18
148   Sonia Moore                           3/7     8:15:00   11:42    36:20.06
149   Charles Dicus                       14/20    10:00:00   11:49    36:39.07
150   Ben McNair                          14/27  9:15:00.08   11:50    36:44.03
151   Guy Will                            14/21  8:30:00.04   11:55    36:59.08
152   Brooke Cassmeyer                     4/11 10:30:00.03   11:58    37:08.08
153   Katie Cassmeyer                      7/18 10:30:00.03   11:59    37:11.08
154   Ezra Wilson                         15/21    10:00:00   12:03    37:23.04
155   Adam Lahanis                         8/17    10:00:00   12:03    37:25.06
156   Robin Schaber                        5/14  9:15:00.08   12:08    37:39.05
157   Hector Rivera Fuentes               15/20     9:30:00   12:09    37:44.09
158   Hector Rivera Serpa                   3/7     9:30:00   12:10    37:45.03
159   Carlo Bruno                         15/27  9:15:00.08   12:11    37:50.06
160   David Bosecker                        4/7     9:00:00   12:12    37:53.09
161   Nick Bowman                         16/20     8:15:00   12:13    37:56.01
162   Erica Cooley                         6/14     8:15:00   12:13    37:57.02
163   Asya Mathies                         3/11  8:45:01.03   12:14    37:58.04
164   Kenneth Tenbarge                      2/6     8:15:00   12:14       37:59
165   Jonathan Shoptaw                    16/27     9:00:00   12:15    38:01.03
166   Bristol Saunders                     4/11  8:45:01.03   12:16    38:04.05
167   Ethan Jaworski                      17/20     9:30:00   12:16    38:05.01
168   Robert Jaworski                      8/18     9:30:00   12:16    38:06.06
169   Ryan Bosecker                       17/27     9:00:00   12:19    38:13.07
170   Jason Klauser                       16/21  8:00:15.03   12:23    38:28.01
171   Marcus Collins                      17/21  8:00:15.03   12:24    38:28.07
172   Cameron Cooper                      18/20  8:00:15.03   12:24    38:28.07
173   Jeffery Omillian                    17/20  8:00:15.03   12:24    38:28.07
174   Nichole Collins                      4/17  8:00:15.03   12:24    38:29.03
175   Matt Strange                        18/27  8:00:15.03   12:24    38:29.05
176   Steve Cooper                         9/17  8:00:15.03   12:24    38:29.07
177   Slater Scheurich                    10/17  8:00:15.03   12:24    38:30.04
178   Cherie Wood                          3/13     9:00:00   12:26    38:35.08
179   Megan Guerrero                       8/18     9:00:00   12:26    38:36.04
180   Drew Scheller                       21/35     8:15:00   12:31    38:51.01
181   Andrew Scheller                      9/18     8:15:00   12:32    38:56.01
182   Zach Eshbaugh                       19/27     8:15:00   12:32    38:56.02
183   Nate Shepherd                       10/18     8:15:00   12:33    38:59.03
184   Brian Westmoreland                  22/35 10:45:00.02   12:34       39:02
185   Scott Morgan                        11/18     8:15:00   12:35    39:04.09
186   Hillary Greene                       5/17     9:30:00   12:36    39:06.05
187   Emmett Gabe                         16/21  8:45:01.03   12:37       39:09
188   Aaron Gabe                          18/21  8:45:01.03   12:37    39:10.08
189   Derek Will                          23/35     9:00:00   12:38    39:13.09
190   Addie Clark                          5/11  8:45:01.03   12:39    39:17.03
191   John Clark                          12/18  8:45:01.03   12:39    39:17.07
192   Austin Steele                       19/20  9:45:00.02   12:41    39:22.09
193   Daria Pentsova                       6/10  8:30:00.04   12:41    39:24.02
194   Alea Gabe                            6/17  8:45:01.03   12:43    39:27.06
195   Haris Khan                          19/21     9:30:00   12:44    39:32.01
196   Jason Nunn                          13/18  9:45:00.02   12:46    39:39.01
197   Mike Nunn                             5/7  9:45:00.02   12:46    39:39.08
198   Dominick Vanpell                    24/35 10:35:00.02   12:47    39:41.08
199   James Vanpell III                   14/18 10:35:00.02   12:47    39:42.04
200   Stacey McGee                         4/13     9:30:00   12:48    39:44.08
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201   Keith Grove                         25/35 10:45:00.02   12:49    39:48.07
202   Martin Abadicio                     11/17  9:45:00.02   12:51    39:55.03
203   Annette Southwick                     1/2     8:15:00   12:58    40:14.06
204   Sami Hopper                          7/15 10:30:00.03   13:08    40:45.08
205   James Schultz                       20/27 10:30:00.03   13:08    40:46.08
206   Christian Boyd                      26/35 10:30:00.03   13:08    40:47.08
207   Dominick Roy                        27/35 10:30:00.03   13:09    40:48.08
208   Payton Stofleth                     28/35  9:15:00.08   13:12    40:58.04
209   Rachel Newman                        8/15  9:15:00.08   13:12    41:00.03
210   Julianne Pardon                      9/15  9:15:00.08   13:12    41:00.04
211   Sydni Flowers                       10/15  9:15:00.08   13:12    41:00.04
212   Tabitha Jackson                      7/17    10:00:00   13:15    41:09.08
213   Sarah Scarbrough                     7/14     8:15:00   13:17    41:15.09
214   David McCord                          3/6     9:30:00   13:20    41:25.05
215   Darrell Heineman                      1/1     8:15:00   13:21    41:26.04
216   Hope Happe                           7/10 10:15:00.02   13:31    41:58.03
217   Sabrina Scarbrough                  11/15     8:15:00   13:32    42:01.09
218   Audrey Scarbrough                   12/15     8:15:00   13:32    42:02.04
219   Brynne Martin                        5/11     9:30:00   13:33       42:05
220   Brad Luthe                           7/10     8:15:00   13:34    42:07.04
221   Kurt Stremming                      20/21  9:15:00.08   13:36    42:14.09
222   Annessa Zickefoose                   8/14     9:00:00   13:42    42:31.02
223   Denia Beuligmann                     8/17     9:00:00   13:42    42:31.04
224   Natasha Goedde                       9/18     9:00:00   13:42    42:33.05
225   Calah Carlock                       10/18     9:00:00   13:43    42:34.08
226   Miguel Nora                         12/17  9:15:00.08   13:52    43:03.03
227   MacKenzie Gobin                     11/18 10:45:00.02   13:52    43:03.07
228   Tyson Will                          18/20     9:00:00   13:56    43:14.06
229   Brooklyn Bodwell                     6/11     9:00:00   14:03    43:37.05
230   Adam Kerr                           29/35     9:00:00   14:03       43:38
231   Samuel Ochoa                        13/17  9:45:00.02   14:06       43:47
232   Alia Kerr                            8/10     9:00:00   14:06    43:47.06
233   Lisa Whitehouse                      5/13 10:15:00.02   14:07    43:50.01
234   Randy Whitehouse                    15/18 10:15:00.02   14:07    43:50.01
235   Jason Young                         21/27 10:45:00.02   14:10    43:57.09
236   Lisa Bridgewater                     9/14 10:45:00.02   14:11    44:02.01
237   Mike Clem                           22/27  8:30:00.04   14:13    44:09.02
238   Acaisha Guerrero                    12/18  8:30:00.04   14:14    44:11.05
239   Arika Wilson                         7/11    10:00:00   14:17       44:21
240   Bradley Wilson                      23/27    10:00:00   14:17    44:21.05
241   Jordyn Gobin                        13/15 10:45:00.02   14:18    44:24.05
242   Rowyn Weiss                          8/11  9:15:00.08   14:22    44:36.01
243   Isaiah Crutchfield                  30/35  8:30:00.04   14:24    44:42.03
244   Ava Gwaltney                         9/11     8:15:00   14:25    44:44.07
245   Kristi Happe                         6/13  8:30:00.04   14:27    44:51.06
246   Tesha Weiss                         10/14  9:15:00.08   14:27    44:52.01
247   Trae Valentine                      31/35    10:00:00   14:34    45:14.07
248   Ginger Dennis                         4/7  8:30:00.04   14:37    45:24.01
249   Anderson Roman                      17/21 10:30:00.03   14:48    45:57.02
250   Addie Hammer                        10/11 10:30:00.03   14:49    46:00.03
251   River Smith                         18/21 10:45:00.02   14:49    46:00.03
252   Amy Mutz                              1/2  8:45:01.03   14:49    46:01.09
253   Kerry Kirby                           6/7     9:30:00   14:50    46:02.02
254   Beth Lipko                            2/2  8:45:01.03   14:50    46:02.03
255   Steve Hammer                         8/10 10:30:00.03   14:50    46:04.01
256   Austin Williams                     14/17     9:00:00   14:57    46:24.03
257   Tori Lahanis                         6/11    10:00:00   14:57    46:26.02
258   Kara Wilson                         13/18    10:00:00   15:00    46:33.06
259   Devan Brady                          7/11     9:00:00   15:00    46:35.01
260   David Bucur                         19/20  8:45:01.03   15:05    46:51.07
261   Jaidelynn Ervin                     14/15    10:00:00   15:10    47:04.02
262   Michelle Wright                      9/17    10:00:00   15:10    47:04.09
263   Jordan Abshire                       8/11  8:00:15.03   15:15    47:22.08
264   Nikki Bogard                        10/17  8:00:15.03   15:16    47:23.08
265   Ed Morris                             4/6     9:00:00   15:22    47:42.08
266   Teresa McKeethen                     7/13     9:00:00   15:22    47:43.05
267   Madyson Lowe                         9/10     9:00:00   15:28    48:00.03
268   Connor Shepherd                     19/21     9:30:00   15:30    48:08.02
269   Darrick Williams                    20/20     9:00:00   15:32    48:15.03
270   Cassie Williams                     11/14     9:00:00   15:32    48:15.06
271   Jeff Head                             7/7     9:00:00   15:34       48:19
272   Sherry Banks                        11/17     9:00:00   15:34    48:19.03
273   Susan Frasier                        8/13  8:00:15.03   15:40    48:37.09
274   Mariah Eblin                        14/18  8:45:01.03   15:46    48:56.05
275   Katrina Marshall                    12/14  8:00:15.03   15:47    49:00.08
276   Marisha Fisk                        12/17  8:45:01.03   15:47    49:01.03
277   Eden Pellacer                        9/11  8:45:01.03   15:48    49:03.05
278   Courtney Washburn                   10/11  8:45:01.03   15:50    49:10.07
279   Elinor Shepherd                     11/11     9:30:00   15:56    49:28.05
280   Amanda Shepherd                     13/17     9:30:00   15:56       49:29
281   John Heflick                        16/18  9:09:29.06   15:59    49:36.08
282   Loren Pritchett                     15/18  8:00:15.03   16:00    49:41.06
283   Chantelle Kinder                      5/7  8:00:15.03   16:00    49:41.08
284   Dillon Howard                       15/17 10:30:00.03   16:05    49:56.06
285   Jacob Jackson                       24/27 10:30:00.03   16:05       49:58
286   Va Allocco                            1/1  8:00:15.03   16:17    50:35.01
287   Jayden Zeller                       32/35     9:00:00   16:21    50:46.02
288   Daniel Zeller                       21/21     9:00:00   16:21    50:46.08
289   Brandy Von Bleicken                 16/18     9:30:00   16:22    50:48.07
290   Anisia Crawford                     14/17     9:30:00   16:22    50:49.06
291   Adrienne Price                      15/17     9:30:00   16:27    51:06.05
292   Liz White                           17/18     8:15:00   16:40    51:44.09
293   Alexis Townsend                     10/10     8:15:00   16:40       51:45
294   Jennifer Williams                   11/11 10:30:00.03   17:03    52:55.06
295   Jeffery Williams                    16/17 10:30:00.03   17:03       52:56
296   Chris Musack                        25/27     8:15:00   17:11    53:21.05
297   Leah Weikel                         16/17     8:15:00   17:17    53:38.09
298   Todd Price                           9/10 10:15:00.02   17:27    54:11.01
299   Kara Price                           9/13 10:15:00.02   17:27    54:11.02
300   Cordell McCoy                       20/20     9:30:00   17:34    54:32.01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    STARTTIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Windsong McCoy                        6/7     9:30:00   17:40    54:52.09
302   Larry McCoy                           5/6     9:30:00   17:41    54:53.05
303   Addeson Lankston                    20/21    10:00:00   18:08    56:20.03
304   Michael Hill                        17/17    10:00:00   18:09    56:21.04
305   Jennifer Wampler                    10/13  8:00:15.03   18:19    56:51.09
306   Kathy Hampton                         2/2    10:00:00   18:23    57:06.06
307   Eric Beasley                          6/6    10:00:00   18:28    57:20.03
308   Christine Fulkerson                 13/14    10:00:00   18:28    57:20.09
309   Winston Crutchfield                 17/18  8:30:00.04   18:44    58:09.08
310   Petra Crutchfield                   11/13  8:30:00.04   18:44    58:10.03
311   Dan Rausch                          10/10    10:00:00   18:58    58:52.07
312   Nate Crocker                        33/35    10:00:00   18:58    58:54.06
313   Mathew Crocker                      34/35    10:00:00   18:58    58:54.09
314   Elena Crocker                       15/15    10:00:00   18:58    58:55.03
315   Janice F  GUEROA                    12/13    10:00:00   18:59    58:55.08
316   Nicole Bailey                       14/14    10:00:00   19:03    59:09.02
317   John Valentine                      21/21    10:00:00   19:03    59:09.04
318   Damien Sparks                       13/13    10:00:00   19:14       59:45
319   Daniel Johnson                      35/35 10:30:00.03   20:32  1:03:44.09
320   Louise Johnson                      18/18 10:30:00.03   20:38  1:04:04.06
321   Ajax Holdin                         26/27     9:00:00   21:42  1:07:22.04
322   Amy Holdin                          17/17     9:00:00   21:43  1:07:25.03
323   Vivian Butler                         7/7     9:00:00   21:43  1:07:25.04
324   Dean Powell                         18/18     9:00:00   21:43  1:07:25.04
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